	······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·
10/14/1999 Division of Corporations	6:29 $ccrs \rightarrow 9224000$ $K2/4$	06 https://coliss1.dos.state.	NO. 495 DO1 .Il.us/scripts/efilcovr.exe
	Florida Departmen Division of Corpo Public Access Sy Katherine Harris, Secreta	mations stem	
	Electronic Filing Co	ver Sheet	
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a number (shown below) on the top and botto	cover sheet. Type the fax audit	· · · · · · · · ·
	(((H9900002596	9 9)))	
1	lote: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD page. Doing so will generate an	button on your browser from this other cover sheet.	,
То		-	
VED PH 4: 32 DRPORATIONS		INAL RESEARCH SERVICES	99 OCT 14 PH
RECEIVED 99 OCT 14 PM 4: 3	DISSOLUTI		4: 5 1
	DEER CREEK GOLF PRO	PERTIES, INC.	
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0 0 01 \$35.00	بالان التي المراجع الم المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع
1 of 2	Valu	- Dissulved 10-14-99 F	10/14/99 13:20 AM

 $\begin{array}{rrrr} 10/14/1999 & 16:09 & CCRS \rightarrow 9224000 \\ & (850)487-6013 \\ \hline 501487-6013 & 10/14/29 & 15:25 & Fl Dept of State & p1 /1 \\ \end{array}$ 



PLEASE GIVE ORIGINAL SUBMISSION

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State ND.495

**F**Ø2

October 14, 1999

ÿ

DEER CREEK GOLF PROPERTIES, INC. 2601 COUNTRY CLUB BLVD. DEERFIELD BCH, FL 33442US

SUBJECT: DEER CREEK GOLF PROPERTIES, INC. REF: K21406

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

The name of the person signing the document must be typed or printed beneath or opposite the signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6906.

Darlene Connell Corporate Specialist FAX Aud. #: H99000025969 Letter Number: 999A00049646

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

10/14/1999 16:09 CCRS → 9224000

ND.495 **F**Ø3

FILED 9007 14 PM 4:51

H99000025969

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

## OF

## DEER CREEK GOLF PROPERTIES. INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1402 and 607.1403 of the Florida Business Corporation Act, DEER CREEK GOLF PROPERTIES, INC., a Florida corporation (the "Corporation"), hereby adopts the following Articles of Dissolution and certifies the following information for the purposes of dissolving the Corporation:

The name of the Corporation filing these Articles of Dissolution is DEER 1.

## CREEK GOLF PROPERTIES. Inc.

The Corporation elected to dissolve by unanimous written consent of its 2. sole Shareholder and sole Director, the votes cast for dissolution being sufficient for Jestender. 21999. approval, as of 🚙

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned being the fisher of

DEER CREEK GOLF PROPERTIES, INC., has executed these Articles of eot 23 Dissolution on behalf of the Corporation as of . 1999.

DEER CREEK GOLF PROPER a Florida Corporation	ties, inc.,
Dursola	
By:	
10 Merclert	

MIAMI/MARXSG/1052751/mkb3011.DOC/7/23/99/24574.010000

H99000025969